Audubon Baptist Church

1046 Hess Lane

Louisville, KY 40217

520-635-2100

aabcsecretary@gmail.com

Nepalese Service
Bible Study
Worship

ECWA Service
Fellowship Meal
Midweek Service
Choir Rehearsal

9:00AM
9:30AM
10:30AM
12:00PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

Carey Chapel
Sunday
Sunday
Carey Chapel
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

AUDUBON BAPTIST

www.achurchinthepark.org

MINISTRY STAFF

Daniel Hatfield, Lead Pastor

Jeff Akin, Pastor

Mattie Fentress, Secretary

Marsha Mosley, Choir Director

Tyler Akin, Web Design

Stephen Evatt, AV

Abby Akin, Disciple (Music)
Tony Hernandez, Disciple (Missions)

Benaiah Neetz, Disciple (Pastoral)

DEACON OF THE WEEK

3/1 Rick Goodlett
3/8 Dan Miracle
3/15 Rick Mosley
3/22 Mark Padgett
3/29 Greg Whitlock

COMMUNION SERVICE MINISTRY

Kathie Bechtler, Cathy Carter

(GREETER MINISTRY

3/1
3/8
3/15
3/22
3/29

Steve Driskell, Nathaniel Niemi
Beverly Dew, Judy Duncan
Amy Jo & Ruthie Akin

Steve Driskell, Nathaniel Niemi
Penny Keith, Teresa Walker

NURSERY MINISTRY

3/1
3/8
3/15
3/22
3/29

Adam & Emma Hyde
AmyJo & Bennie Jane
Micki & Deen

Kathie & Elijah

Leah & Catherine



http://www.achurchinthepark.org/

